Rev A DCPDLW06 SERIES
6 Watt DC/DC Power Converters
07/10/2013
Wall Industries, Inc. • 5 Watson Brook Road, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-
778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 6
Plastic Case (Standard)

Output
Voltage
Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load (2)
Input Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load Max Load
DCPDLW06-24S3.3
24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 1500mA 50mVp-p 4mA 5W 81% 4700µF
DCPDLW06-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 1200mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 84% 2200µF
DCPDLW06-24S09 9 VDC 0mA 666mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 86% 1400µF
DCPDLW06-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 500mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 87% 1100µF
DCPDLW06-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 88% 1000µF
DCPDLW06-24S24 24 VDC 0mA 250mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 87% 470µF
DCPDLW06-48S3.3
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 1500mA 50mVp-p 4mA 5W 81% 4700µF
DCPDLW06-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 1200mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 84% 2200µF
DCPDLW06-48S09 9 VDC 0mA 666mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 85% 1400µF
DCPDLW06-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 500mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 87% 1100µF
DCPDLW06-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 87% 1000µF
DCPDLW06-48S24 24 VDC 0mA 250mA 50mVp-p 4mA 6W 87% 470µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise
No Load
Input Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Load Max Load
DCPDLW06-24D05 24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
±5 VDC 0mA ±600mA 50mVp-p 6mA 6W 84% ±1400µF
DCPDLW06-24D12 ±12 VDC 0mA ±250mA 50mVp-p 6mA 6W 87% ±660µF
DCPDLW06-24D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±200mA 50mVp-p 8mA 6W 87% ±470µF
DCPDLW06-48D05 48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
±5 VDC 0mA ±600mA 50mVp-p 6mA 6W 84% ±1400µF
DCPDLW06-48D12 ±12 VDC 0mA ±250mA 50mVp-p 6mA 6W 87% ±660µF
DCPDLW06-48D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±200mA 50mVp-p 8mA 6W 87% ±470µF
NOTES
1. The DCPDLW06 series standard models can only meet EMI Class A and Class B with external components added. Please contact factory for
more information.
2. An external input filter capacitor is required if the module has to meet EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5. We recommend connecting an aluminum